
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

71 

13 

49 

8 

43 

52 

33 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Kyle Collins 

Don Pepperdine 

Scott Miller 

Richard Bateman 

Thomas Turner 

Arthur Conner 

Veronica Oshea 

Class 

3NB 

1F 

1F 

1GT 

1GPG 

4DM 

1FP 

Best Tm 

2:16.105 

2:18.178 

2:18.833 

2:24.199 

2:28.204 

2:18.866 

2:46.476 

Year 

1999 

1970 

1968 

1979 

1962 

1959 

1966 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Leech MK1 

Auto dynamics Mark V FV 

Nissan 210 

Triumph Spitfire 4 

Devin D 

MG Midget 

Color 

Red/Yellow 

Silver/Purple 

Red 

Red 

Red/Yellow 

Blue 

Black 

Hometown 

Redondo Beach CA 

Monterey CA 

Sebastopol CA 

Westerham Hill Kent UK 

Danville CA 

Carpinteria CA 

Carmel CA 
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Margin of Victory 

16.467 

Avg. Speed 

77.673 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.105 

Best Speed 

79.351 

Best Lap by 

71 - Kyle Collins 

SVRA Thunderhill SpeedTour 

Group 1 3 4 

Group 1 3 4 - Qualifying Race 

Race started at 12:23:56 

Thunderhill Raceway Park 3.000 miles 

3/4/2023 12:20 


